
21-Mar Thursday Hyndman (Boys) Home 4:00 PM

25-Mar Monday Clear Spring Home 4:00 PM

26-Mar Tuesday Southern Home 4:00 PM

2-Apr Tuesday Frankfort (Girls) Home 4:00 PM

3-Apr Wednesday Hampshire Away 3:00 PM

5-Apr Friday Northern Home 4:00 PM

8-Apr Monday Hyndman (Boys) Away 4:00 PM

9-Apr Tuesday Fort Hill Away 4:00 PM

10-Apr Wednesday Allegany Home 4:00 PM

17-Apr Wednesday Bishop Walsh Away 4:00 PM

18-Apr Thursday Frankfort (Girls) Away 4:00 PM

23-Apr Tuesday Keyser  Away 4:00 PM

24-Apr Wednesday Southern Away 4:00 PM

27-Apr Saturday AMAC @ FH/AC Away 9:00 AM

29-Apr Monday Northern Away 4:00 PM

30-Apr Tuesday NO GAMES

1-May Wednesday Allegany Away 4:00 PM

3-May Friday Bishop Walsh Home 4:00 PM

6-May Monday Fort Hill Home 4:00 PM

9-May Thursday Bi-County @ TBD TBD 3:00 PM

10-May Friday Bi-County @ TBD TBD 3:00 PM

Mountain Ridge High School Tennis 2019


